SENIOR CITIZENS ADVISORY BOARD

APPOINTED REAPPOINTED

EXPIRES

GENE MADER Chairman 07/01/2013
12019 VENICE BLVD FOLEY, AL 36535 07/03/2016
(Replaced Donna Larson)

BILLIE NARDELL Secretary 11/17/2014

603 NORTH ELM STREET FOLEY, AL 36535 07/18/2017
251-986-5979

(Appointed to fill unexpired term of John Rininger who moved out of state.)

DON AUSEON 10/01/2015
45 MAGNOLIA CIRCLE FOLEY, AL. 36535 10/03/2018
251-970-3448

(Filled the vacancy left by the resignation of Bob Graham)

JEANETTE MCDANIEL 04/03/2017
PO BOX 520 FOLEY, AL 36535

251-970-2027 home

251-680-2282 cell

(Appointed to fill unexpired term of Charlie Fisher who passed away.)

KATHLEEN MCVEY 04/24/2018
1507 Dogwood Lane FOLEY, AL. 36535

Home

Cell

(appointed to fill resignation of Leroy Parks)

JOYCE SHELDON 05/07/2018
100 Village Square Blvd Apt 2 Foley, AL. 36535

Home

Cell

BILL SCHAFFER 07/20/2018
1562 Majesty Loop Foley, AL. 36535

Home
Cell

PAM HARRIS, SENIOR CENTER DIRECTOR

Boards Member List 2 Updated: 03/05/2019

07/02/2016
07/04/2019

7/17/2017

07/19/2020

10/02/2018
10/04/2021

10/18/2018

11/22/2020

05/08/2021

07/21/2021



