SENIOR CITIZENS ADVISORY BOARD

	APPOINTED	REAPPOINTED	EXPIRES
GENE MADER Chairman	-	07/01/2013	07/02/2016
12019 VENICE BLVD FOLEY, AI	2 36535	07/03/2016	07/04/2019
(Replaced Donna Larson)			
BILLIE NARDELL Secretary		11/17/2014	7/17/2017
603 NORTH ELM STREET FOLE 251-986-5979	Y, AL 36535	07/18/2017	07/19/2020
(Appointed to fill unexpired term of	John Rininger who mo	oved out of state.)	
DON AUSEON		10/01/2015	10/02/2018
45 MAGNOLIA CIRCLE FOLEY,	AL. 36535	10/03/2018	10/04/2021
251-970-3448			
(Filled the vacancy left by the resign	nation of Bob Graham)		
JEANETTE MCDANIEL		04/03/2017	10/18/2018
PO BOX 520 FOLEY, AL 36535			
251-970-2027 home			
251-680-2282 cell			
(Appointed to fill unexpired term of Charlie Fisher who passed away.)			
KATHLEEN MCVEY		04/24/2018	11/22/2020
1507 Dogwood Lane FOLEY, AL.	36535		
Home			
Cell			
(appointed to fill resignation of Lero	by Parks)		
JOYCE SHELDON		05/07/2018	05/08/2021
100 Village Square Blvd Apt 2 Fole	y, AL. 36535		
Home			
Cell			
BILL SCHAFFER		07/20/2018	07/21/2021
1562 Majesty Loop Foley, AL. 365	35		
Home			
Cell			

PAM HARRIS, SENIOR CENTER DIRECTOR